
A&S Media Report - 4/16/2021
04/10/2021 - 04/16/2021
197 external media stories tracked
4 press release tip sheets distributed
12 Cornell Chronicle stories
2 Internal Cornell Platform stories
4 Cornell Daily Sun stories
18 A&S Website stories
40 Tweets
3 Facebook posts
6 Instagram posts

Social Sciences

A blow to health and the pocketbook: emerging Latino communities hit
hardest by Covid-19, but trust Biden's handling, according to a new
Univision poll

04/10/2021
Univision
Related People: Sergio I Garcia-Rios
Related Department or Program: Latina/o Studies Program, Government

Is the future of faith female?

04/10/2021
Deseret News
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Smaller drones don't let the US off the hook for war crimes

https://www.univision.com/univision-news/health/latino-communities-covid-19-univision-unidosus-poll-hispanics-vaccines-biden-approval
https://www.univision.com/univision-news/health/latino-communities-covid-19-univision-unidosus-poll-hispanics-vaccines-biden-approval
https://www.univision.com/univision-news/health/latino-communities-covid-19-univision-unidosus-poll-hispanics-vaccines-biden-approval
https://www.deseret.com/faith/2021/4/9/22361092/is-the-future-of-faith-female-women-more-religious-than-men-growing-number-of-nones-women-atheists
https://www.worldpoliticsreview.com/articles/29560/with-armed-drones-smaller-can-be-just-as-bad


04/11/2021
Business Insider
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

New York Raises Taxes On The Rich As State Shifts Leftward

04/11/2021
Huffington Post and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Cristobal Young
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Why Bangladesh is flying high at 50

04/12/2021
Livemint
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Award recipient builds Migrations community at Cornell

04/13/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Rachel Beatty Riedl
Related Department or Program: Government

J&J vaccine pause a sign of ‘super cautious’ health agencies

04/13/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Milstein Program in Technology & Humanity,
Government

Rahul Gandhi, the politician India loves to loathe

04/14/2021
Washington Post
Related People: Kaushik Basu

https://www.huffpost.com/entry/new-york-raise-taxes-on-rich-leftward-shift-andrew-cuomo_n_6071c823c5b6a74b3bdbea2b
https://www.livemint.com/news/india/why-bangladesh-is-flying-high-at-50-11618243103341.html
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/04/award-recipient-builds-migrations-community-cornell
https://as.cornell.edu/news/jj-vaccine-pause-sign-super-cautious-health-agencies
https://www.washingtonpost.com/opinions/2021/04/14/india-modi-rahul-gandhi-rana-ayyub/


Related Department or Program: Economics

Chauvin trial reaction: ‘Victim-blaming’ and an international perspective

04/14/2021
MPR News
Related People: Laura Niemi
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Sweet rewards valued more, may contribute to obesity

04/14/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Michèle Belot
Related Department or Program: Economics

Vaccine pause threatens to worsen ‘hesitancy’ problem

04/14/2021
Washington Post and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Douglas L. Kriner
Related Department or Program: Government

Fear year: Pandemic politics made us anxious, but hardly safer

04/15/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Uriel Abulof , graduate student Shirley Le Penne, Bonan Pu, Ph.D.
’20
Related Department or Program: Government

The 2021 Class Of Truman Scholars Is Announced

04/16/2021
Forbes
Related People:  Cosimo Fabrizio ‘22
Related Department or Program: Government, Economics

Sciences and Math

https://www.mprnews.org/episode/2021/04/14/chauvin-trial-reaction-victimblaming-and-an-international-perspective
https://as.cornell.edu/news/sweet-rewards-valued-more-may-contribute-obesity
https://www.washingtonpost.com/politics/vaccine-pause-hesitancy/2021/04/14/e2728742-9c7a-11eb-9d05-ae06f4529ece_story.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/fear-year-pandemic-politics-made-us-anxious-hardly-safer
https://www.forbes.com/sites/michaeltnietzel/2021/04/16/the-2021-class-of-truman-fellows-is-announced/?sh=3b00e46912df


The Vast Machineries of Gene Regulation

04/12/2021
Cornell Research
Related People:  Franklin Pugh
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

Trachette Jackson Fights Cancer With Math

04/12/2021
Quanta Magazine
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Mathematician Disproves 80-Year-Old Algebra Conjecture

04/12/2021
Quanta Magazine
Related People: Timothy Riley
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Incredible Nasa image captures ‘sea of dunes’ on the surface of Mars

04/12/2021
Yahoo!News and 16 other media outlets
Related People: Alberto G. Fairén
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

In China, a Telescope Offers Cosmic Data Amid Earthly Tensions

04/13/2021
Undark
Related People: James M. Cordes
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Elusive particle may point to undiscovered physics

04/13/2021
ScienceDaily and 2 other media outlets

https://research.cornell.edu/news-features/vast-machineries-gene-regulation
https://www.quantamagazine.org/trachette-jackson-fights-cancer-with-math-20210412/
https://www.quantamagazine.org/mathematician-disproves-group-algebra-unit-conjecture-20210412/
https://news.yahoo.com/nasa-dunes-mars-152553004.html?guccounter=1
https://undark.org/2021/04/13/china-fast-telescope-open-for-business/
https://www.sciencedaily.com/releases/2021/04/210413121010.htm


Related People: Lawrence Gibbons
Related Department or Program: Physics

Student researcher honored at AAS Chambliss Poster Awards

04/13/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: Nikole Lewis , Imaan Rahim '22
Related Department or Program: Physics, Carl Sagan Institute, Astronomy

Eleven assistant professors win NSF early-career awards

04/15/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Alex Townsend
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Electron-Ion Collider: The Future of Particle Accelerators Is Here

04/17/2021
SciTechDaily and 15 other media outlets
Related People: Georg Hoffstaetter de Torquat
Related Department or Program: Physics

Bob Buhrman, former vice provost for research, dies at 75

04/17/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Daniel Ralph
Related Department or Program: Physics, Neurobiology and Behavior

The Future of American Radio Astronomy Now Depends on China

04/17/2021
The Atlantic and 7 other media outlets
Related People: James M. Cordes
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Humanities and Arts

https://as.cornell.edu/news/student-researcher-honored-aas-chambliss-poster-awards
https://as.cornell.edu/news/eleven-assistant-professors-win-nsf-early-career-awards
https://scitechdaily.com/electron-ion-collider-the-future-of-particle-accelerators-is-here/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/04/bob-buhrman-former-vice-provost-research-dies-75
https://www.theatlantic.com/science/archive/2021/04/demise-arecibo-and-rise-chinas-fast-telescope/618608/


Nila Madhab Panda's 'Kalira Atita' invited for Cornell University screening

04/12/2021
Prokerala and 28 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Cornell Cinema

Athena Kirk explores ancient Greek lists in new book

04/12/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Athena Kirk
Related Department or Program: Classics

Nonprofit "No Más Lágrimas" running free youth movie nights, other
engagement opportunities

04/13/2021
The Ithaca Voice
Related People: Debra Ann Castillo
Related Department or Program: Latina/o Studies Program, Comparative
Literature

Rossmann: 'Hedge funds with universities attached'

04/13/2021
AuburnPub.com
Related People: Charles Petersen
Related Department or Program: History

Teaching assistant award winners encourage new perspectives on learning

04/13/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Giulia Andreoni , Mao Ye, Ph.D. ’11, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies

Business-GOP alliance fraying as CEOs oppose voting limits

https://www.prokerala.com/news/articles/a1149837.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/athena-kirk-explores-ancient-greek-lists-new-book
https://ithacavoice.com/2021/04/nonprofit-no-mas-lagrimas-running-free-youth-movie-nights-other-engagement-opportunities/
https://ithacavoice.com/2021/04/nonprofit-no-mas-lagrimas-running-free-youth-movie-nights-other-engagement-opportunities/
https://auburnpub.com/lifestyles/rossmann-hedge-funds-with-universities-attached/article_c121ac09-f323-53b6-9799-8ca6f8819fcf.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/teaching-assistant-award-winners-encourage-new-perspectives-learning
https://as.cornell.edu/news/business-gop-alliance-fraying-ceos-oppose-voting-limits


04/14/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History, American Studies Program

Revisiting the Life and Intellectual Legacy of Primo Levi

04/14/2021
Jacobin Magazine
Related People: Enzo Traverso
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies

Big-business pushback against voting measures gains momentum

04/15/2021
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and 105 other media outlets
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History, American Studies Program

Mellon grant boosts collaborative projects for equity, social justice

04/16/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Timothy Murray
Related Department or Program: Philosophy, Literatures in English, Comparative
Literature

How To Tell A Joke In Ancient Rome

04/16/2021
Newstalk 106-108FM
Related People: Mike Fontaine
Related Department or Program: Classics

Bach at Tax Time

04/17/2021
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley

https://jacobinmag.com/2021/04/primo-levi-enlightenment-holocaust-auschwitz-memory-italian-jewish-legacy
https://www.post-gazette.com/business/money/2021/04/15/legislation-voting-rights-warren-buffett/stories/202104150097
https://as.cornell.edu/news/mellon-grant-boosts-collaborative-projects-equity-social-justice
https://www.newstalk.com/podcasts/highlights-from-moncrieff/how-to-tell-a-joke-in-ancient-rome
https://www.counterpunch.org/2021/04/16/bach-at-tax-time/


Related Department or Program: Music

America First's Anglo-Saxon 'Racist Dog-Whistle' Slammed by Historians

04/17/2021
Newsweek
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History, American Studies Program

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

Does It Have To Be Us Against Them?

04/13/2021
Psychology Today Blog
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Lance Heidig, inspiring librarian and curator, dies at 64

04/13/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies, History of Art
and Visual Studies, History

Final ‘Racism in America’ webinar on April 27 to focus on our economic
system

04/14/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: Riché Richardson
Related Department or Program: History, American Studies Program, Africana
Studies and Research Center

Walter LaFeber, 1933-2021

04/14/2021
Times Higher Education

https://www.newsweek.com/america-firsts-anglo-saxon-racist-dog-whistle-slammed-historians-1584398
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/blog/is-america/202104/does-it-have-be-us-against-them
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/04/lance-heidig-inspiring-librarian-and-curator-dies-64
https://as.cornell.edu/news/final-racism-america-webinar-april-27-focus-our-economic-system
https://as.cornell.edu/news/final-racism-america-webinar-april-27-focus-our-economic-system
https://www.timeshighereducation.com/people/walter-lafeber-1933-2021


Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: History, American Studies Program

Blind Gamers Take the “Video” Out of Video Games

04/14/2021
Curiosity Daily Podcast
Related People: Andrew Campana
Related Department or Program: Asian Studies

Some Viruses Do You Good

04/15/2021
Curiosity Daily Podcast
Related People: Andrew Campana
Related Department or Program: Asian Studies

Water crisis took toll on Flint adults’ physical, mental health

04/15/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Jerel Ezell
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math, Humanities and Arts

XR is the future

04/15/2021
Alumni Affairs & Development
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Milstein Program in Technology & Humanity

Other

Top science journalists explore challenges of covering COVID

04/16/2021

https://www.curiositydaily.com/blind-gamers-take-the-video-out-of-video-games/?doing_wp_cron=1618485346.4528129100799560546875
https://www.curiositydaily.com/some-viruses-do-you-good/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/water-crisis-took-toll-flint-adults-physical-mental-health
https://as.cornell.edu/news/xr-future
https://as.cornell.edu/news/top-science-journalists-explore-challenges-covering-covid


A&S Communications
Related People: Ray Jayawardhana , Jan Rock Zubrow ’77, Jay Branegan ’72, Rose
Gutfeld Edwards ’78, Guinevere Griest ’44
Related Department or Program: 


